Parshat Emor May 5 2023 — 14 lyaar 5783

Sefer Vayikra 21:1-24:23
Artscroll Chumash Pages 672-695

Erev Shabbat DY: Sotah 37
In evening count sefirah 30
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Latest Shema 9:35 am
Latest Shacharit 10:45 am
Mincha at JFC 6:45 pm
Preferred Candle Lighting 7:15 pm
Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat
Repeat Shema After 8:50 pm
Shabbat Dﬂy DY: Sotah 38
In evening count sefirah 31
Daf Yomi 8:00 am
Shacharit at JFC 8:45 am
Latest Shema 9:34 am
39 Melachot Overview: Plowing 5:00 pm
Learning program for boys 5:30 pm
Chassidic Torah Gems 5:45 pm
In-deaph Analysis of the Mitzvos 5:45 pm
Beit Medrash Program 6:30 pm
Sefirah: the Importance of Derech Eretz

6:30 pm
Mincha 7:30 pm
Shabbat ends at 8:51 pm
Maariv 8:51 pm
SHHd&)/, Mﬂy 7 DY: Sotah 39
In evening count sefirah 32
Shacharit at JFC 8:00 am
Relevant Topic and Breakfast
Latest Shema 9:34 am
Latest Shacharit 10:44 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC 7:45 pm
Lag Ba’Omer celebration
Repeat Shema after 8:52 pm

Women’s Learning Group

Following Kiddush

Gala Seudah Shlishit

This week’s gala seudah shlishit is
sponsored by Mr. Motti Roth in honor
of his son, Rabbi Yoav Roth, making
a siyum on Masechet Nedarim

Shabbat Afternoon Classes
Overview of the 39 Melachot: Plowing 5:00 pm
with Rabbi Roth
Learning program for boys 5:30 pm

Chassidic Torah Gems 5:45 pm
with Rabbi Rappaport

In-depth Analysis of the Mitzvos 5:45 pm
with Rabbi Shields

Beit Medrash Program 6:30 pm
with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Sefirah: the Importance of Derech Eretz 6:30 pm
with Rabbi Milikowsky

Lag BaOmer Celebration %

Live Music, Food, Inspiration by the bonfire.
Monday night at 8:30 In front of shul. Flyer attached.




Monday, May 8

In evening count sefirah 33
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Tuesday, May 9
Lag Ba’Omer

In evening count sefirah 34
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Tuesday Night Live!
Repeat Shema after

Wednesday, May 10
In evening count sefirah 35
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after

Thursday, May 11

In evening count sefirah 36
Shacharit at JFC

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit

Mincha and Maariv at JFC
Repeat Shema after
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DY: Sotah 40

6:20 am
9:33 am
10:44 am
7:50 pm
8:53 pm

DY: Sotah 41

6:30 am
9:33 am
10:43 am
7:50 pm

8:54 pm

DY: Sotah 42

6:30 am
9:32 am
10:43 am
7:50 pm
8:55 pm

DY: Sotah 43

6:20 am
9:32 am
10:43 am
7:50 pm
8:56 pm

The Mini Scroll is a publication of
Ohev Sholom Talmud Torah

Babka like a Boss!
Women’s event with Naomi Elberg

Reservations almost full, sign up asap!
Flyer Attached

R&B — Relevant topic and Breakfast
Every Sunday 8:45 am

All are invited to learn a Relevant Topic
& Breakfast with Rabbi Ben-Horin

On-Line Class Schedule
Fri. 5/5:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9:00 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun. 5/7:
7:00 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:50 am — Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon. 5/8:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Tues. 5/9:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed. 5/10:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Thur. 5/11:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky
8:00 pm — Class on Sefer Shoftim with
Rabbi Ben-Horin

To Join a Class, Go To: https: //7zoom.us/j/3013281834
Password 18320

To sponsor a kiddush, contact Kaitlyn Long
at kiddush@osttolney.org
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