The Mini Scroll

Parshat Emor



May 5 2023 - 14 Iyaar 5783

Women's Learning Group

Following Kiddush

Gala Seudah Shlishit

This week's gala seudah shlishit is sponsored by Mr. Motti Roth in honor of his son, Rabbi Yoav Roth, making a siyum on Masechet Nedarim

Shabbat Afternoon Classes

Overview of the 39 Melachot: Plowing with Rabbi Roth	5:00 pm
Learning program for boys	5:30 pm
Chassidic Torah Gems with Rabbi Rappaport	5:45 pm
In-depth Analysis of the Mitzvos with Rabbi Shields	5:45 pm
Beit Medrash Program with Rabbi Ben-Horin	6:30 pm
Sefirah: the Importance of Derech Eretz with Rabbi Milikowsky	6:30 pm

Lag BaOmer Celebration 🛸

Live Music, Food, Inspiration by the bonfire.

Monday night at 8:30 In front of shul. Flyer attached.

Sefer Vayikra 21:1-24:23 Artscroll Chumash Pages 672-695

Erev Shabbat	DY: Sotah 37
In evening count sefirah 30	
Shacharit at JFC	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:35 am
Latest Shacharit	10:45 am
Mincha at JFC	6:45 pm
Preferred Candle Lighting	7:15 pm
Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat Repeat Shema After	8:50 pm
Shabbat Day	

Shabbat Day	DY: Sotah 38
In evening count sefirah 31	
Daf Yomi	8:00 am
Shacharit at JFC	8:45 am
Latest Shema	9:34 am
39 Melachot Overview: Plowing	5:00 pm
Learning program for boys	5:30 pm
Chassidic Torah Gems	5:45 pm
In-deaph Analysis of the Mitzvos	5:45 pm
Beit Medrash Program	6:30 pm
Sefirah: the Importance of Derech	Eretz
	6:30 pm
Mincha	7: 30 pm
Shabbat ends at	8:51 pm
Maariv	8:51 pm

Sunday, May 7	DY: Sotah 39
<i>In evening count sefirah 32</i> Shacharit at JFC Relevant Topic and Breakfast	8:00 am
Latest Shema	9:34 am
Latest Shacharit	10:44 am
Mincha and Maariv at JFC	7:45 pm
Lag Ba'Omer celebration	

Repeat Shema after

8:52 pm

Monday, May 8DY: Sotah 40In evening count sefirah 336:20 amShacharit at JFC6:20 amLatest Shema9:33 amLatest Shacharit10:44 amMincha and Maariv at JFC7:50 pmRepeat Shema after8:53 pm	Babka like a Boss! Women's event with Naomi Elberg Reservations almost full, sign up asap! Flyer Attached
Tuesday, May 9DY: Sotah 41Lag Ba 'OmerDY: Sotah 41In evening count sefirah 346:30 amShacharit at JFC6:30 amLatest Shema9:33 amLatest Shacharit10:43 amMincha and Maariv at JFC7:50 pm	R&B – Relevant topic and Breakfast Every Sunday 8:45 am All are invited to learn a Relevant Topic & Breakfast with Rabbi Ben-Horin
Tuesday Night Live! Repeat Shema after8:54 pmWednesday, May 10 In evening count sefirah 35DY: Sotah 42In evening count sefirah 356:30 amShacharit at JFC6:30 amLatest Shema9:32 amLatest Shacharit10:43 amMincha and Maariv at JFC7:50 pmRepeat Shema after8:55 pmThursday, May 11 In evening count sefirah 36DY: Sotah 43In evening count sefirah 366:20 amLatest Shema9:32 amLatest Shema9:32 amLatest Shacharit10:43 amMincha and Maariv at JFC7:50 pmRepeat Shema after8:56 pm	On-Line Class Schedule Fri. 5/5: 7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9:00 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky Sun. 5/7: 7:00 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 8:50 am – Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin Mon. 5/8: 7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky Tues. 5/9: 7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky Wed. 5/10: 7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky Thur. 5/11: 7:30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky
Shaya Milikowsky Rabbi Ariel Ben-Horin Outreach Rabbi	8:00 pm – Class on Sefer Shoftim with Rabbi Ben-Horin To Join a Class, Go To: <u>https://zoom.us/j/3013281834</u> Password 18320
Zachary Mannes President president@osttolney.org	To sponsor a kiddush, contact Kaitlyn Long at <u>kiddush@osttolney.org</u>
Johanna Robinson Managing Editor The Mini Scroll is a publication of Ohev Sholom Talmud Torah	